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Overall Open Team classification Team results

       Club         Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   MOS       2552,61 503,01 3242,94 6298,56
         POLKOWSKA Zuzanna*

 ZAWADZKI Konrad*
 SIBICKI Jakub*
 ANDRACKI Dawid*
 OBORSKI Konrad
 ZAWADZKI Erwin*

Ope F 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*849,32
*670,33
*307,69

109,89
*725,27

*377,30
*125,71

*1000,00
*1000,00
*293,79
*949,15

 

2   ZEFIR       2000,00 2502,96 1353,10 5856,06
         SIEDLARSKI Jakub*

 KOWALCZYK Krzysztof*
 KONARSKA Patrycja*
 GRUCA Martin*
 SWIETEK Pawel*
 KOWALCZYK Tadeusz*

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope F 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*703,30
*846,15

*450,55

*598,10
205,71
*251,53
*1000,00
*653,33

*652,54
*700,56

 

3   SKILINE      1964,48 1497,14 1363,47 4825,09
         WOZNIAK Idalia*

 NOWAKOWSKI Jakub*
 MARCINKOWSKI Kamil
 FLISIAK Michal*

Ope F 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*931,51
*560,44

*472,53

*1000,00
*497,14

*888,89
*474,58

 

4   SKIRIDE      2879,12 613,33 3492,45
         PRESZ Jan*

 ROLAK Lukasz*
 RYTKO Dariusz*
 SZAFRANSKA-ROLAK Justyna*

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope F 

*835,16
*571,43
*472,53
*1000,00

*613,33  

5   AKS       1575,34 740,74 2316,08
         CYL Ewelina*

 BORYSEWICZ Kamil*
Ope F 
Ope M 

*575,34
*1000,00

*740,74  

6   SUNAL       1195,25 485,88 1681,13
         JAROSZEWSKA Izabela*

 LASECKI Filip*
Ope F 
Ope M 

*931,51
*263,74 *485,88

 

7   KNW       319,02 319,02
         KOMPERT Sara* Ope F  *319,02  

8   ADRENALINA     
         PUZYNOWSKI Piotr Ope M   

Chief Judge
Mikhail Padalyak

Homologator
Jacek Zasepa

Scorer
Jan Presz


